
PACHETE Materiale Com Bucium

I.D.: 74653209

Data publicarii 25.10.22

Coduri CPV

34330000-9

Pretul estimativ: 5.913,71 RON - 5.913,71 RON

Descriere: nr. crt denumire produs cantitate pret 1 CIMENT 40KG 5 121.85 29 145 2 HOSURUB 3X30 500 16.81 0.04 20 3 TX10 2 7.56 4.5 9 4 DIBLU 80 50.42 0.75 60 5 AUTOFLORANTE 100 5.04 0.06 6 6 CIMENT 40KG 2 48.74 29 58 7 CIMENT 40KG 6 146.22 29 174 8 CIMENT 40KG 6 146.22 29 174 9 CIMENT 40KG 2 48.74 29 58 10 GRESIE 19.56 756.10 46 899.76 11 FAIANTA 46.92 1813.71 46 2158.32 12 ADEZIV CM 11 12 484.03 48 576 13 TINCI EXTERIOR 40KG 2 60.50 36 72 14 0.00 0 15 0.00 0 16 0.00 0
